
North Carolina State Fair
Class Results (Compact) NORTH CAROLINA STATE FAIR HORSE SHOW - 2015

Class:        501 - ASB Fine Harness - Open  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TAKE ME HOME TONIGHT CAROL REEDY [O53537 - ASHA] $0.00 834 REEDY, CAROL [O53537 - ASHA]  1

CAPTAIN BRECKINRIDGE BOBBY BURGESS [93149 - ASHA] $0.00 1087 OHLSON, MIKE & DEBBIE [162199 - ASHA]  2

Class:        502 - Friesian Hunter Pleasure Open  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

JAPKE S TERRY TATMAN $30.00 700 SCHMIDT, GWENDOLYN  1

MENNO KELLY BAUER $25.00 1161 CORSON, DEBRA  2

REAGAN OF KNIGHTSBRIDGE COURTNEY BAUER $20.00 1165 BAUER, KELLY  3

JOUKE OO TERIN BRETT $15.00 701 SCHMIDT, GWENDOLYN  4

HARLEQUIN FOLLOW THE SUN TREASA HOLMES $10.00 1098 JAMES, JANICE  5

AACHJE CHELSEA TRUDEAU $0.00 912 TRUDEAU, CHELSEA  6

Class:        503 - ASB Five Gaited Show Pleasure - Ope  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH I'M SOMETHING WICKED MCGEE BOSWORTH [115111 - ASHA] $0.00 890 STABLES LLC (BOSWORTH), PAIR OF JACKS [114620]  1

CH GLOBAL SCENE MELINDA SNYDER $0.00 542 SNYDER, MELINDA  2

WISH I COULD DANCE PAT JENKINS $0.00 546 JENKINS, RICK AND PAT [87177]  3

TOTAL REFLECTION LEE WOODSON $0.00 531 SMITH, JIM & CAROL  4

BLUE BONNET'S CHALLENGER REBECCA WILLIAMS $0.00 1085 BURGESS, BOBBY  5

Class:        504 - ASB 3 Gaited Park - Open  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TEFNUT BETSY BOONE $0.00 1042 ECL FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC, .  1

Class:        505 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Cntry Pleasure - Adult  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

POSITIVE OUTLOOK MARY DUNKER [89352-ASHA] $0.00 836 DUNKER, MARY [89352-ASHA]  1

SIR DON JUAN MARIE GWINN $0.00 1052 GWINN, MARIE  2

Class:        506 - ASB Three Gaited - Open  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MY WISHES AND DREAMS WHITNEY SHIFLET [292674] $0.00 1173 CHILDRESS, BARBOUR  1

SOFTLY SPOKEN EVAN ORR [117902 - ASHA] $0.00 955 PAIR OF JACKS STABLES LLC,   2

CALL ME CABERNET JENNY GLENNON $0.00 555 GLENNON, JENNY  3

Class:        507 - Eng Pleas  - Saddle/Hunt Seat W/T All  9Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MALIBU RUM SOPHIA ANDERSON $0.00 1026 ANDERSON, ROBIN  1

WARNER FAN ET POMPEBLED COURTNEY BAUER $0.00 1164 CORSON, DEBRA  2

TOMMIE OF RF HANNAH ACTON $0.00 1163 CORSON, DEBRA  3

GALLAWAY'S NORTH WIND TAYLOR BERNSTEIN (A) $0.00 1075 BERNSTEIN (A), TAYLOR  4

MTN VIEW'S MANHATTAN VISCOUNT LISA JORDAN-PEARCE $0.00 502 JORDAN-PEARCE, LISA  5

CALL FOR A GOOD TIME ELIZABETH BREWER $0.00 525 MOSSER, GLEN  6

Class:        508 - ASB Country Pleasure Driving  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MICHAEL'S MOVING MAN JANET WEBSTER $0.00 770 WEBSTER, JANET & ELEANOR  1

FLASHYHEIR WANDA HENSLEY [117402 - ASHA] $0.00 1093 HENSLEY, WANDA [117402 - ASHA]  2

Class:        510 - ASB 3 Gtd Park Pleasure - Open  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

AMERICAN'S DREAM CHEQUE LEWIS ECKARD [2722 - ASHA] $0.00 942 HUGHES, BOBBIE &/OR TIM  1

WILL CALL JOHNNY BO LUCAS $0.00 534 BARR, TONY/PAULA  2

Class:        511 - Roadster Pony - Open  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BUCKWHEAT HANNAH SETTE [1894300] $0.00 996 SETTE, HANNAH [1894300]  1

AWESOME ANTICIPATION SUSAN HARRIS $0.00 943 HARRIS, SUSAN  2

X-TREMELY A DREAM GIRL BRYAN EAREHART $0.00 1030 POPE, KATHRYN  3

CH REGAL'S CITATION LF HARRY DAUGHTRY $0.00 419 DAUGHTRY, HARRY  4
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North Carolina State Fair
Class Results (Compact) NORTH CAROLINA STATE FAIR HORSE SHOW - 2015

Class:        512 - ASB 3 Gtd Western Cntry Pleasure  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

COSMIC SUNFIRE JUDITH GANDARILLAS $0.00 1147 GANDARILLAS, JUDITH  1

VHF THE CINNAMON DROP KID CAROLYN TEAL [4005632] $0.00 760 TEAL, CAROLYN [4005632]  2

MOUNTAINVIEW'S SUPREME RULER CARLIN BUMGARNER [5280251] $0.00 831 BUMGARNER, LAURA  3

STONEWALL'S PARTY MACHINE LISA JORDAN-PEARCE $0.00 503 JORDAN-PEARCE, LISA  4

CLASS A HAZMAT STACEY HADNOTT [108766-ASHA] $0.00 812 HADNOTT, STACEY [108766-ASHA]  5

Class:        513 - Morgan English Pleasure - Open  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CBMF EXPEDITED JAMES PADEN [341412] $0.00 1019 STROUD, SUE [1355737]  1

Class:        514 - Friesian English Pleasure Saddle Seat  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

COBUS KELLY BAUER $30.00 1162 CORSON, DEBRA  1

JOUKE OO TERRY TATMAN $25.00 701 SCHMIDT, GWENDOLYN  2

Class:        515 - Roadster Horse - Open  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BELLE STARR JANELLE DAMATO $0.00 932 MELIOUS, KATHY  1

FRATMAN JOHNNY BO LUCAS $0.00 670 LUCAS EQUINE SERVICE LLC*, .  2

STARSTRUCK MEDEA BOBBY BURGESS [93149 - ASHA] $0.00 1095 OHLSON, MIKE [228 - ARHPA]  3

Class:        516 - Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving - Am  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GOTCHA ELIZABETH WITTE $0.00 526 WITTE, MATHIEW & ELIZABETH  1

TARA'S FLEUR DE LIS ANNA PUGH [5227370] $0.00 916 PUGH, FRANCES  2

CBMF AUDITION RYAN BARLOWE $0.00 514 HARRELL, JASON, & JAMES  3

Class:        517 - ASB Three Gaited - Amateur  9Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH STONECROFT NIGHTLIGHT MARIE GWINN $0.00 1050 GWINN, MARIE  1

PASSIONUT MELINDA SNYDER $0.00 539 SNYDER, MELINDA  2

CH MEGA STAR TAMMY WHITWORTH $0.00 1037 WHITWORTH, TAMMY  3

CAROLINA'S INSIDE STORY JOHNNY BO LUCAS $0.00 532 NEWTON, HECK & CAROL  4

UNCHAPERONED CAROL REEDY [O53537 - ASHA] $0.00 833 REEDY, CAROL [O53537 - ASHA]  5

CALLAWAY'S LADIES CHOICE LISA BYRNES [5240552] $0.00 982 BYRNES, LISA [5240552]  6

Class:        518 - Local NC Owned Pleasure Horse WTC  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MISCHIEF AND MAYHEM JORDAN PARHAM [122694] $0.00 1071 PARHAM, JORDAN & SHANNON  1

LENORE'S PASQUALE SAVANNAH WOODRUFF [5008901] $0.00 1156 HALL & MARQUITA LOVICK, MCKENZIE  2

REAGAN OF KNIGHTSBRIDGE COURTNEY BAUER $0.00 1165 BAUER, KELLY  3

HERE'S BENTLEY RACHEL SMALL $0.00 541 MITCHELL, BRITT  4

FORT CHISWELL'S HI ROLLER MEG RAYNOR [122051 - ASHA] $0.00 1070 LAWSON, PAMELA  5

CHAUTAUQUA'S FIRST OUT MEGHAN CRIDER $0.00 510 CRIDER, MEGHAN  6

Class:        519 - ASB Five Gaited - Amateur  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH MOONLIGHT MEMORIES MCGEE BOSWORTH [115111 - ASHA] $0.00 889 PAIR OF JACKS STABLES LLC,   1

CHARDONNAY'S FIRESTORM LINDA REDDING $0.00 869 REDDING, LINDA  2

SLOT MACHINE JOSEPH DWIGHT JENKINS $0.00 1043 JENKINS, AUTREY  3

RETRIBUTION ALEXANDRIA CEDRONE [114431 - ASHA] $0.00 1044 CEDRONE, LAURA & DAN  4

FOG DONNA LOCKETT [88662 - ASHA] $0.00 1047 LOCKETT, DONNA &/OR ROY  5

Class:        520 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Show Pleasure - Adult  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

LADY CINNAMINT DORI ZANDY [85765 - ASHA] $0.00 951 DUFFY, JENNIFER  1

FLAMES HEAVENLY MAYDAY ALLISON BLANCHARD [120215] $0.00 505 BLANCHARD, ALLISON [120215]  2

PISGAH'S WALLSTREET WISH GERALD MCKINNEY $0.00 771 MCKINNEY, GERALD &/OR D LYNN  3

CF SHE'S RARELY A FOOL ANN ISAKSEN $0.00 1160 ISAKSEN, ANN  4
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North Carolina State Fair
Class Results (Compact) NORTH CAROLINA STATE FAIR HORSE SHOW - 2015

Class:        521 - Morgan English Pleasure - Am/Juv  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CN A TOUCH BETTER COLEY (NICOLE) HAWK $0.00 972 HAWK, ALICIA [1384191]  1

UNFAITHFULL NOOR JERATH $0.00 1022 JERATH, NOOR  2

AMHF DOUBLE MISS C LAURA AUSTIN $0.00 920 AUSTIN, LAURA  3

CBMF POWER BROKER MAGGIE WITTMAN $0.00 1018 WITTMAN, MAGGIE  4

BW SHREK BETSY BUCHANAN [31435 - MO] $0.00 1021 BUCHANAN, BETSY [31435 - MO]  5

Class:        522 - ASB 3 Gaited Park - Amateur  8Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH NUTTIN' DOING SUZANNE WRIGHT $0.00 867 WRIGHT, SUZANNE  1

ROSE ARBOR'S VALENTINO MARIE GWINN $0.00 1049 GWINN, MARIE  2

HEIR COMES THE THUNDER MICHELE SINGER $0.00 901 SINGER, MICHELE  3

DIXIE PYX KIM ARMSTRONG $0.00 530 ARMSTRONG, KIM AND/O KATHY  4

BABBLE MICHELLE THOMPSON [4672266] $0.00 985 THOMPSON, MICHELLE [4672266]  5

LOVESICK BLUES LYNNE HEGE [4505763] $0.00 983 HEGE, LYNNE [4505763]  6

Class:        523 - ASB Saddle & Bridle's Hunter Classic  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MTN VIEW'S MANHATTAN VISCOUNT LISA JORDAN-PEARCE $0.00 502 JORDAN-PEARCE, LISA  1

WILD ROSE GRAY HOLLY HENSON $0.00 577 HENSON, HOLLY  2

COSMIC SUNFIRE JUDITH GANDARILLAS $0.00 1147 GANDARILLAS, JUDITH  3

MADEIRA'S FOX DENESE PATCH [107506  ASHA] $0.00 868 PATCH, DENESE [107506  ASHA]  4

SABLE & LACE LEE WOODSON $0.00 528 WOODSON, LEE  5

NUREYEV'S GRACE MACKENZIE TODD $0.00 734 TODD, CINDY AND/OR JEFF  6

Class:        524 - Roadster Horse Under Saddle  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

T W SCOT MICHAEL VOYTKO [123006 - ASHA] $0.00 515 FELDER, TRIESTE  1

CODE BLUE HOLLY ACKERMAN $0.00 500 ACKERMAN, HOLLY  2

V CHRIS BISHOP $0.00 733 BISHOP, CHRIS  3

Class:        525 - Friesian English Show Hack Open  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HARLEQUIN FOLLOW THE SUN TREASA HOLMES $50.00 1098 JAMES, JANICE  1

JAPKE S TERRY TATMAN $40.00 700 SCHMIDT, GWENDOLYN  2

REAGAN OF KNIGHTSBRIDGE COURTNEY BAUER $30.00 1165 BAUER, KELLY  3

MENNO MADISON DWYER $20.00 1161 CORSON, DEBRA  4

Class:        526 - ASB 3 Gtd Park Pleasure - Amateur  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DON'T KNOW NUTTIN SUZANNE WRIGHT $0.00 866 WRIGHT, SUZANNE  1

CH CABARET BLUES DR. SHANNON OLIVER $0.00 811 OLIVER, DR. SHANNON  2

Class:        527 - ASB Five Gaited - Open  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ICONIUM VICKIE BYRD [12651 - ASHA] $0.00 954 BYRD, VICKIE [12651 - ASHA]  1

THUNDER'S FAIR LADY LESLIE MELVIN $0.00 1139 MILLER, TONY & STEPHANIE  2

Class:        528 - Friesian W/T Pleasure-Any Seat - Ama  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

WARNER FAN ET POMPEBLED MADISON DWYER $30.00 1164 CORSON, DEBRA  1

TOMMIE OF RF HANNAH ACTON $25.00 1163 CORSON, DEBRA  2

JAPKE S TERRY TATMAN $20.00 700 SCHMIDT, GWENDOLYN  3

COBUS TIANA DARLING $15.00 1162 CORSON, DEBRA  4

AACHJE CHELSEA TRUDEAU $10.00 912 TRUDEAU, CHELSEA  5

Class:        529 - Eng Pleas-Saddle Seat WTC All Ages  8Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

LEATHERWOOD'S HIGHLIGHT SARAH-ANN FOURIE $0.00 1151 LEATHERWOOD STUD LLC,  [2665 - ASHA]  1

CH FORT CHISWELL'S PRINCE CHAR BETSY BOONE $0.00 1029 ANDERSON, EVA  2

CH ADMIRAL'S GIFTED MISS CAROLYN TEAL [4005632] $0.00 761 TEAL, CAROLYN [4005632]  3
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North Carolina State Fair
Class Results (Compact) NORTH CAROLINA STATE FAIR HORSE SHOW - 2015

Class:        529 - Eng Pleas-Saddle Seat WTC All Ages  8Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

RADIANCE ON PARADE JAMES PADEN [341412] $0.00 1017 CUDAHY, PHIL  4

HANG A LEFT SUZANNA MOSLEY $0.00 903 MOSLEY, ANNA &/OR SUZANNA  5

IT'S 5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE ASHLIN BRYAN [101664] $0.00 504 INGRAM, LORI  6

Class:        530 - ASB Show Pleasure Driving - Open  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GUY ORMSBY CINDY DUNHAM $0.00 885 DUNHAM, CINDY  1

CH SELVAGGIO LAURA CEDRONE [120085 - ASHA] $0.00 1046 CEDRONE, LAURA & DAN  2

SIR SCANDALOUS SUSAN WHITTINGTON $0.00 730 WHITTINGTON, SUSAN  3

I'M MIGHTY BEWITCHING JANET WEBSTER $0.00 769 MELVIN, LESLIE  4

STAGLEIGH'S CLASSIC MELODY ROBIN WILLIAMS [550106] $0.00 759 WILLIAMS, ROBIN [550106]  5

Class:        531 - Hackney Pony Show Pleas Driving  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

EXTREMELY SUPREME JASON HARRELL $30.00 513 HARRELL, JASON  1

HIGH STEPPERS SIMPLY AWESOME MARY DAUGHTRY $25.00 420 DAUGHTRY, MARY  2

LORENZO KATHRYN HUMPRIES $20.00 1073 HUMPRIES, KATHRYN  3

ROYAL'S LASS OF CLASS LYNN BRENNAN $15.00 1167 BRENNAN, LYNN  4

Class:        532 - OPP Open Western Pleasure All Ages  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

COSMIC SUNFIRE JUDITH GANDARILLAS $0.00 1147 GANDARILLAS, JUDITH  1

DYRK FAN BLUFFVIEW GLORIA HOWELL $0.00 704 LAWING, SALLY  2

JAPKE S TERRY TATMAN $0.00 700 SCHMIDT, GWENDOLYN  3

STORMY HEIR SHEILA WINGLER [77232 - ASHA] $0.00 732 WHITTINGTON, SUSAN  4

SUNLIGHT AND SHADOWS JANELLE DAMATO $0.00 927 MELIOUS, KATHY  5

Class:        534 - Hackney Pony - Open  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BLACK MERLIN JASON HARRELL $0.00 512 LEE, KEVIN  1

Class:        535 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Show Pleasure - Limit  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

OUR SKYSCRAPER PAUL R. OTTO [56164 - ASHA] $0.00 547 OTTO, PAUL R. [56164 - ASHA]  1

TIZ REALLY MINE MACKENZIE TODD $0.00 1150 TODD, CINDY AND/OR JEFF  2

PISGAH'S WALLSTREET WISH GERALD MCKINNEY $0.00 771 MCKINNEY, GERALD &/OR D LYNN  3

CF SHE'S RARELY A FOOL ANN ISAKSEN $0.00 1160 ISAKSEN, ANN  4

Class:        536 - Five Gaited Saddle Pony  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH MOON CHARMER HALEY GRIFFIN $0.00 1036 GRIFFIN, GINGER  1

I'M A LITTLE WICKED AUDREY KIM $0.00 887 KIM, AUDREY  2

Class:        537 - WalkTrot Pleasure - 12/Un  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HOUSTON WE HAVE A PROBLEM LAUREN TAYLOR $0.00 520 MOSSER, GLEN  1

CH OUR SILVER CHARM BELLAMY KOONCE $0.00 1048 KOONCE, BELLAMY  2

Class:        538 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Cntry Pleasure - Limit  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

AERIAL VIEW OLIVIA DAPOLITE $0.00 1074 DAPOLITE, OLIVIA  1

CALLAWAY'S PAISANO TAYLOR SHIFLET-SILVERS [4042168] $0.00 960 SHIFLET, HARRISON &/OR BEVERLY [162393]  2

STELLER ONE MARGARET BLAIK [48635] $0.00 918 BLAIK, MARGARET [48635]  3

CF CHIEF'S PUT OUT THE FIRE SHELBY BALMAS $0.00 1041 BOONE, PAUL & BETSY  4

Class:        539 - Harness Pony - Open  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

IMPRESS MY DADDY KATHRYN HUMPRIES $0.00 1072 &/O MICHAEL LAMBERT, KATHY HUMPHRIES  1

SPENCER KAREN JONES [115326] $0.00 543 JONES, KAREN [115326]  2

ILLUSIONIST LEWIS ECKARD [2722 - ASHA] $0.00 944 HACKNEY HORSE HABITET LLC, .  3
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North Carolina State Fair
Class Results (Compact) NORTH CAROLINA STATE FAIR HORSE SHOW - 2015

Class:        540 - Friesian Dressage Hack - Open  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

JAPKE S TERRY TATMAN $50.00 700 SCHMIDT, GWENDOLYN  1

HARLEQUIN FOLLOW THE SUN TREASA HOLMES $40.00 1098 JAMES, JANICE  2

Class:        541 - Morgan Western Pleasure - Open  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SHAKER'S DRACULA MARJORIE VEIHL $0.00 423 VEIHL, MARJORIE  1

Class:        542 - Saddle Seat Equi - Walk-Trot 10 & Und  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TANTARA'A MAGIC DECISION SCARLETT BRINKLEY $0.00 1031 THREE BEARS FARM, .  1

GLIDER SUPREME COLEY SHIFLET $0.00 979 PARKER, CHRISTINA  2

MADE YA LOOK EMMA HOLOWITI $0.00 933 BARTLETT, ALEX [107219 - ASHA]  3

Class:        543 - AHHA Hackney Road Pony U/S Medal  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SURPRIZE SURPRIZE ALEXANDRA CALISTO $0.00 1076 CALISTO, AMY  1

Class:        544 - ASB 3 Gtd Park Pleasure - Novice Hor  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

THE MASKED PRINCE GRANT SHIFLET $0.00 961 SHIFLET, HARRISON &/OR BEVERLY [162393]  1

CELTIC KNIGHT MATTHEW SHIFLET $0.00 911 MALCOLM, JODY  2

MY DEAR JOHN BILL SHIFLET [11128 - ASHA] $0.00 1172 SHIFLET, BILL [11128 - ASHA]  3

SPENDING MONEY NATHAN BRACHEAR [118603] $0.00 904 SINGER, MICHELE AND/OR KASEY [MICHELE]  4

TOWN ARTIST RICK FELDER $0.00 1149 TAYLOR, RYAN & ALLISON  5

Class:        545 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Cntry Pleasure - 17/U  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MADE YA LOOK EMMA HOLOWITI $0.00 933 BARTLETT, ALEX [107219 - ASHA]  1

CH BROOKHILL'S KOOL AS ICE COURTNEY KIM [122328 ASHA] $0.00 888 KIM, COURTNEY [122328 ASHA]  2

CALLAWAY'S ROYAL DECREE WYATT WINSLOW $0.00 509 INGRAM, LORI  3

Class:        546 - ASB Park Pleasure Driving  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TANGO NATION KEN SWANSON [184170] $0.00 921 AUSTIN, BRENDA [79988-ASHA]  1

SANGRIA SPLASH GERALD MCKINNEY $0.00 772 MCKINNEY, GERALD &/OR D LYNN  2

Class:        547 - Friesian Cntry Eng Pleas Saddle Seat  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

RONALD VAN DE ZUIDERWAARD AMY ROBERTS $30.00 865 ROBERTS, AMY  1

REAGAN OF KNIGHTSBRIDGE COURTNEY BAUER $25.00 1165 BAUER, KELLY  2

HARLEQUIN FOLLOW THE SUN TREASA HOLMES $20.00 1098 JAMES, JANICE  3

MENNO MADISON DWYER $15.00 1161 CORSON, DEBRA  4

Class:        548 - English Pleasure Hunter Seat - All Age  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

WILD ROSE GRAY HOLLY HENSON $0.00 577 HENSON, HOLLY  1

REAGAN OF KNIGHTSBRIDGE COURTNEY BAUER $0.00 1165 BAUER, KELLY  2

TOMMIE OF RF MADISON DWYER $0.00 1163 CORSON, DEBRA  3

Class:        549 - Three Gaited Saddle Pony  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

THUNDER GONE WILD MAELEE DUDAN $0.00 1040 TRIPLE D HOLDINGS, LLC, .  1

CH MANHATTAN'S IRISH CREAM JAMIE JANKOWICZ $0.00 1142 PROPERTY, LEGACY LAND &  2

Class:        550 - Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle - Am  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

C'EST LA VIE ERIN PUGH $0.00 917 PUGH, FRANCES  1

MACH ONE BETSY BUCHANAN [31435 - MO] $0.00 1020 BUCHANAN, BETSY [31435 - MO]  2

HOLLYBROOK WALK IN TALL JUNE DAVIS $0.00 421 DAVIS, JUNE  3

WS OUR CELEBRITY BELLE DEBBIE HEMINGWAY [262926] $0.00 973 HEMINGWAY, DEBBIE & EDDY  4
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North Carolina State Fair
Class Results (Compact) NORTH CAROLINA STATE FAIR HORSE SHOW - 2015

Class:        551 - Roadster Pony - Amateur  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CRYSTAL CREEK'S DUCHESS PHILLIP GEISEL [276978] $0.00 838 GEISEL, PHILLIP [276978]  1

HEARTLAND TOP NOTCH JASON HARRELL $0.00 1148 LEE & HARRELL REAL ESTATE,   2

Class:        552 - English Pleasure Driving  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

KAL-MO-MICHELANGO-FRANCES CHARLES CLAY $0.00 610 CLAY, CHARLES  1

PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS KATHY KNIGHT $0.00 545 KNIGHT, KATHY  2

Class:        553 - Morgan Pleasure Driving Open  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TARA'S SWEET STREET KEN SWANSON [184170] $0.00 919 AUSTIN, BRENDA [79988-ASHA]  1

Class:        554 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Show Pleasure - AOT  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CELESTIAL DESIGN STEPHANIE LAWRENCE [122301 - ASHA] $0.00 813 LAWRENCE, STEPHANIE [122301 - ASHA]  1

Class:        555 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Cntry Pleasure - Novic  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CHARISMATIC KEN . BOONES FARM & STABLES INC* $0.00 1028 ANDERSON, ROBIN  1

FLASHYHEIR ASHLEY GREER $0.00 1093 HENSLEY, WANDA [117402 - ASHA]  2

Class:        556 - English Pleasure Pony WTC  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

NATIVE ROSE MORGAN ROBINSON $0.00 1039 ROBINSON, SHAWN & SUSAN  1

Class:        557 - ASB 3 Gaited Park - Novice Horse  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CHECKK HER OUT MATTHEW SHIFLET $0.00 1169 KELLETT, JANET  1

YOUNG MONEY BOBBY BURGESS [93149 - ASHA] $0.00 1086 OHLSON, DEBRA  2

Class:        558 - Friesian Show PleasureDriving-Singles  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

OZARK P.F. SALLY LAWING $30.00 702 LAWING, SALLY  1

COBUS COURTNEY BAUER $25.00 1162 CORSON, DEBRA  2

Class:        559 - Saddle Seat Equitation - 17 & Under  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SUNSHINE AND SUMMERTIME MACKENZIE TODD $0.00 735 TODD, CINDY AND/OR JEFF  1

PRUDENCE ANNE MONET HARRISON $0.00 986 RODOSKY, KATHRYN  2

UNFAITHFULL NOOR JERATH $0.00 1022 JERATH, NOOR  3

Class:        561 - Friesian Carriage Working  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

JOUKE OO TERRY TATMAN $30.00 701 SCHMIDT, GWENDOLYN  1

REAGAN OF KNIGHTSBRIDGE COURTNEY BAUER $25.00 1165 BAUER, KELLY  2

NATASHA SALLY LAWING $20.00 703 LAWING, SALLY  3

Class:        562 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Show Pleasure - Novic  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

STORM HEIR ALICE BRINKLEY [120998 - ASHA] $0.00 1032 THREE BEARS FARM, .  1

THE COVER STORY BRADLEY MARLOWE $0.00 892 MARLOWE, BRADLEY  2

AMERICAN TANGO NIKKI CAPPS [4102087] $0.00 981 UWHARRIE HILL FARM*, .  3

GIN AND JUICE SARA HONEYCUTT $0.00 902 HONEYCUTT, SARA AND/OR DAVID  4

PISGAH'S WALLSTREET WISH GERALD MCKINNEY $0.00 771 MCKINNEY, GERALD &/OR D LYNN  5

Class:        563 - ASB Five Gaited Show Pleasure - 17/U  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH HEIRRISON FORD GRACE WEISNER [LIFE - USEF] $0.00 1141 WEISNER, ROBERT  1

MISS VIVIANA MADISON HUNT $0.00 1080 LEE, KAREN  2

COSMIC VENUS MORGHAN ALLEY [124183 - ASHA] $0.00 1003 ALLEY, MORGHAN [124183 - ASHA]  3
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Class:        563 - ASB Five Gaited Show Pleasure - 17/U  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SUNSET TITLEIST KALEB KAISER $0.00 522 KAISER, SANDRA  4

LONG KISS GOODNIGHT PAYTON NICOLE SHIFLET [5077486] $0.00 984 CRUSE, DARRELL [265250]  5

Class:        564 - ASB 3 Gtd Hunter Cntry Pleasure - All  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

OH SO DEBONHEIR SHELBY BALMAS $0.00 731 ADDISON, CAROL  1

VHF THE CINNAMON DROP KID CAROLYN TEAL [4005632] $0.00 760 TEAL, CAROLYN [4005632]  2

MADEIRA'S FOX DENESE PATCH [107506  ASHA] $0.00 868 PATCH, DENESE [107506  ASHA]  3

DAVINCI'S HEARTBREAKER MARIE GWINN $0.00 1051 GWINN, MARIE  4

MTN VIEW'S MANHATTAN VISCOUNT LISA JORDAN-PEARCE $0.00 502 JORDAN-PEARCE, LISA  5

SABLE & LACE LEE WOODSON $0.00 528 WOODSON, LEE  6

Class:        565 - ASB Country Pleasure Driving CHAMP  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MICHAEL'S MOVING MAN JANET WEBSTER $75.00 770 WEBSTER, JANET & ELEANOR  1

FLASHYHEIR WANDA HENSLEY [117402 - ASHA] $50.00 1093 HENSLEY, WANDA [117402 - ASHA]  2

Class:        566 - ASB 3 Gaited Park - Junior  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SIMON COWELL AMY CEDRONE $0.00 1045 CEDRONE, LAURA & DAN  1

GREY ALL DAY JAMIE LUCAS $0.00 535 LUCAS, JOHNNY &/OR SAMMYE  2

LAST TANGO IN PARIS GENA WRIGHT [5309176] $0.00 928 JANSAL SADDLEBREDS LLC*, . [4063628]  3

BAD ROMANCE KALEB KAISER $0.00 518 FELDER, RICK & TRIESTE  4

Class:        567 - Morgan English Pleasure Am/Juv CHA  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CN A TOUCH BETTER COLEY (NICOLE) HAWK $75.00 972 HAWK, ALICIA [1384191]  1

AMHF DOUBLE MISS C LAURA AUSTIN $50.00 920 AUSTIN, LAURA  2

UNFAITHFULL NOOR JERATH $35.00 1022 JERATH, NOOR  3

BW SHREK BETSY BUCHANAN [31435 - MO] $25.00 1021 BUCHANAN, BETSY [31435 - MO]  4

CBMF POWER BROKER MAGGIE WITTMAN $15.00 1018 WITTMAN, MAGGIE  5

Class:        568 - Roadster Horse - Amateur  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SUE'S BAD MOON JESSI MCCURRY $0.00 501 ACKERMAN, HOLLY  1

I'M STAYIN MICHAEL VOYTKO [123006 - ASHA] $0.00 517 FELDER, RICK  2

READY TO ROLL JACK BRINKLEY $0.00 1034 THREE BEARS FARM, .  3

Class:        569 - Friesian Eng Pleas Saddle Seat - Ama  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

COBUS MADISON DWYER $30.00 1162 CORSON, DEBRA  1

Class:        570 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Cntry Pleasure - 17/Un  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH JESSIE COLE GRACE WEISNER [LIFE - USEF] $0.00 1140 WEISNER, ROBERT  1

MY ADRIANA PAYTON NICOLE SHIFLET [5077486] $0.00 980 ANTICH, NICK &/OR CAROL [10737]  2

CH PEANUT BUTTER ELLIE KANGUR [113856 - ASHA] $0.00 886 KANGUR, TOM & MICKEY  3

MOUNTAINVIEW'S SUPREME RULER CARLIN BUMGARNER [5280251] $0.00 831 BUMGARNER, LAURA  4

MOUNTAIN VIEWS ELEGANT DAY KIRSTEN CROUCH [5314265] $0.00 837 CROUCH, ROBERT/MARGARET/KIRSTEN  5

Class:        571 - AHHA Hackney Road Pony U/S Medal  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ISLAND FEVERS GETAWAY BJORN BRINKLEY [7883 - AHHS] $0.00 1035 THREE BEARS FARM, .  1

BLUES TRAVELER CORBIN BUMGARNER $0.00 953 RICH, HELEN [4006522]  2

SILVER OAKS SINNER AND SAINT SOPHIA ANDERSON $0.00 1027 ANDERSON, SOPHIA  3

GILLCREST'S AMIGOIZER JOZY UNAL $0.00 1166 WILLIAMS, MYRA [86266-ASHA]  4

Class:        572 - Morgan Classic Pl Driving Am/Jr Exhib  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TARA'S FLEUR DE LIS ANNA PUGH [5227370] $75.00 916 PUGH, FRANCES  1
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Class:        572 - Morgan Classic Pl Driving Am/Jr Exhib  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GOTCHA ELIZABETH WITTE $50.00 526 WITTE, MATHIEW & ELIZABETH  2

CBMF AUDITION RYAN BARLOWE $35.00 514 HARRELL, JASON, & JAMES  3

Class:        573 - ASB S&B Shatner Western Pleasure  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

COSMIC SUNFIRE JUDITH GANDARILLAS $0.00 1147 GANDARILLAS, JUDITH  1

STONEWALL'S PARTY MACHINE LISA JORDAN-PEARCE $0.00 503 JORDAN-PEARCE, LISA  2

STORMY HEIR SUSAN WHITTINGTON $0.00 732 WHITTINGTON, SUSAN  3

CLASS A HAZMAT STACEY HADNOTT [108766-ASHA] $0.00 812 HADNOTT, STACEY [108766-ASHA]  4

Class:        574 - Friesian Cntry Eng Pleas Saddle Seat  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

RONALD VAN DE ZUIDERWAARD AMY ROBERTS $30.00 865 ROBERTS, AMY  1

ROBERT OF SHADY NOOK TIFFANY GREGORY $25.00 729 GREGORY, CHRISTINA  2

MENNO MADISON DWYER $20.00 1161 CORSON, DEBRA  3

Class:        575 - Local NC Owned Pleas Horse WTC C  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MISCHIEF AND MAYHEM JORDAN PARHAM [122694] $75.00 1071 PARHAM, JORDAN & SHANNON  1

LENORE'S PASQUALE SAVANNAH WOODRUFF [5008901] $50.00 1156 HALL & MARQUITA LOVICK, MCKENZIE  2

FORT CHISWELL'S HI ROLLER MEG RAYNOR [122051 - ASHA] $35.00 1070 LAWSON, PAMELA  3

HERE'S BENTLEY RACHEL SMALL $25.00 541 MITCHELL, BRITT  4

CHAUTAUQUA'S FIRST OUT MEGHAN CRIDER $15.00 510 CRIDER, MEGHAN  5

Class:        576 - ASB Three Gaited - Jr Exh 17/U  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TIA MARGARITA NISSA SULTAN $0.00 1170 GALLERY, THE SULTON  1

IN A MINUTE LIZA ARONSON $0.00 931 FLOATING HORSE INC LLC, .  2

Class:        577 - ASB Saddle & Bridle's Pleasure Medal  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SHE'S HIGH FASHION CAREY COSGROVE [4763771] $0.00 962 COSGROVE, BARRY &/OR CAREY [4763771]  1

CROCODILE ROCK SYDNEY BEASON $0.00 883 BEASON, STEWART AND/OR TRACEY [5219864]  2

Class:        578 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Open  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

FRF CENTER STAGE EMORY SYKES [1375656] $0.00 959 PERRY, MARTHA B  1

BARONCREST HUNTER ALLEN MARJORIE VEIHL $0.00 422 VEIHL, MARJORIE  2

DEF QUEEN ANNE'S REVENGE JUNE DAVIS $0.00 1155 DAVIS, JUNE  3

Class:        579 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Show Pleasure - 17/Un  11Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH ITUNES JESSI MCCURRY $0.00 1168 SINGLETON, JOHN & KATHY  1

HENRY HUDSON ALLIE POOVEY [111921 - ASHA] $0.00 957 POOVEY, TODD [5307439]  2

CH A STARLESS NITE MADISON ALLEY [5256125] $0.00 1004 ALLEY, MORGHAN & MELISSA [4889185]  3

MYSTERY MAGIC ANNAGRACE WHITWORTH $0.00 1038 WHITWORTH, TAMMY  4

CALLAWAY'S SPENDING SPREE HANNAH CHAMPION $0.00 538 WILSON, LAURA  5

JUST SUPPOSE WHITNEY WINSLOW [123747] $0.00 511 WINSLOW, WHITNEY [123747]  6

LEATHERWOOD'S HANCOCK MADDIE BLANKENSHIP [5188950] $0.00 1005 BLANKENSHIP, LARRY & CLAUDINE [5239408]  7

Class:        580 - ASB 3 Gtd Park Pleasure Amateur CH  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DON'T KNOW NUTTIN SUZANNE WRIGHT $75.00 866 WRIGHT, SUZANNE  1

CH CABARET BLUES DR. SHANNON OLIVER $50.00 811 OLIVER, DR. SHANNON  2

Class:        581 - Friesian Walk/Trot Pleas Open - All Se  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

WARNER FAN ET POMPEBLED KELLY BAUER $30.00 1164 CORSON, DEBRA  1

TOMMIE OF RF HANNAH ACTON $25.00 1163 CORSON, DEBRA  2

JAPKE S TERIN BRETT $20.00 700 SCHMIDT, GWENDOLYN  3
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Class:        581 - Friesian Walk/Trot Pleas Open - All Se  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

COBUS TIANA DARLING $15.00 1162 CORSON, DEBRA  4

AACHJE CHELSEA TRUDEAU $10.00 912 TRUDEAU, CHELSEA  5

Class:        582 - ASB Five Gaited - Jr Exh 17/Un  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

KING'S CARMA NISSA SULTAN $0.00 1171 KELLETT, JANET  1

HARLEM FOR PRESIDENT LILLY BOYD $0.00 533 LENWOOD FARM LLC,   2

MY DREAMBOAT ANNIE JESSI MCCURRY $0.00 963 DOUBLE DOC FARMS, JESSI MCCURRY AND/OR [4881930]  3

KALARAMA'S BLUEGRASS MAX GRAHAM TROXELL [120022 - ASHA] $0.00 952 TROXELL, JOY &/O GRAHAM  4

Class:        583 - Saddle Seat Equi W/T 10/Un CHAMPI  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TANTARA'A MAGIC DECISION SCARLETT BRINKLEY $0.00 1031 THREE BEARS FARM, .  1

GLIDER SUPREME COLEY SHIFLET $0.00 979 PARKER, CHRISTINA  2

MADE YA LOOK EMMA HOLOWITI $0.00 933 BARTLETT, ALEX [107219 - ASHA]  3

Class:        584 - Friesian Carriage Working  CHAMPIO  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

REAGAN OF KNIGHTSBRIDGE COURTNEY BAUER $75.00 1165 BAUER, KELLY  1

NATASHA SALLY LAWING $50.00 703 LAWING, SALLY  2

JOUKE OO TERRY TATMAN $35.00 701 SCHMIDT, GWENDOLYN  3

Class:        585 - ASB Show Pleasure Driving CHAMPIO  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GUY ORMSBY CINDY DUNHAM $75.00 885 DUNHAM, CINDY  1

CH SELVAGGIO LAURA CEDRONE [120085 - ASHA] $50.00 1046 CEDRONE, LAURA & DAN  2

SIR SCANDALOUS SUSAN WHITTINGTON $35.00 730 WHITTINGTON, SUSAN  3

I'M MIGHTY BEWITCHING JANET WEBSTER $25.00 769 MELVIN, LESLIE  4

STAGLEIGH'S CLASSIC MELODY ROBIN WILLIAMS [550106] $15.00 759 WILLIAMS, ROBIN [550106]  5

Class:        586 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Cntry Pleas.17/U WT C  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MADE YA LOOK EMMA HOLOWITI $30.00 933 BARTLETT, ALEX [107219 - ASHA]  1

CH BROOKHILL'S KOOL AS ICE COURTNEY KIM [122328 ASHA] $25.00 888 KIM, COURTNEY [122328 ASHA]  2

CALLAWAY'S ROYAL DECREE WYATT WINSLOW $20.00 509 INGRAM, LORI  3

Class:        587 - ASB 3 Gaited Park Amateur CHAMPIO  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH NUTTIN' DOING SUZANNE WRIGHT $75.00 867 WRIGHT, SUZANNE  1

BABBLE MICHELLE THOMPSON [4672266] $50.00 985 THOMPSON, MICHELLE [4672266]  2

HEIR COMES THE THUNDER MICHELE SINGER $35.00 901 SINGER, MICHELE  3

MAPLE CREEK'S REBEL CHRISTINE WELLS $25.00 524 WELLS, CHRISTINE  4

DIXIE PYX KIM ARMSTRONG $15.00 530 ARMSTRONG, KIM AND/O KATHY  5

Class:        588 - English Pleasure Hunter Seat All Ages  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

WILD ROSE GRAY HOLLY HENSON $75.00 577 HENSON, HOLLY  1

Class:        589 - Roadster Horse Under Saddle CHAMP  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CODE BLUE HOLLY ACKERMAN $75.00 500 ACKERMAN, HOLLY  1

T W SCOT MICHAEL VOYTKO [123006 - ASHA] $50.00 515 FELDER, TRIESTE  2

V CHRIS BISHOP $35.00 733 BISHOP, CHRIS  3

Class:        590 - Hackney Pony Show Pleas Driving CH  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

EXTREMELY SUPREME JASON HARRELL $75.00 513 HARRELL, JASON  1

LORENZO KATHRYN HUMPRIES $50.00 1073 HUMPRIES, KATHRYN  2

HIGH STEPPERS SIMPLY AWESOME MARY DAUGHTRY $35.00 420 DAUGHTRY, MARY  3

ROYAL'S LASS OF CLASS LYNN BRENNAN $25.00 1167 BRENNAN, LYNN  4
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Class:        591 - Morgan Classic Pl Saddle Am/Jr Exhib  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HOLLYBROOK WALK IN TALL JUNE DAVIS $100.00 421 DAVIS, JUNE  1

C'EST LA VIE ERIN PUGH $75.00 917 PUGH, FRANCES  2

MACH ONE BETSY BUCHANAN [31435 - MO] $60.00 1020 BUCHANAN, BETSY [31435 - MO]  3

WS OUR CELEBRITY BELLE DEBBIE HEMINGWAY [262926] $40.00 973 HEMINGWAY, DEBBIE & EDDY  4

Class:        592 - ASB Park Pleasure Driving CHAMPIO  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SANGRIA SPLASH GERALD MCKINNEY $30.00 772 MCKINNEY, GERALD &/OR D LYNN  1

TANGO NATION KEN SWANSON [184170] $25.00 921 AUSTIN, BRENDA [79988-ASHA]  2

Class:        593 - Friesian Cntry Eng Pleas Saddle Seat  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

RONALD VAN DE ZUIDERWAARD AMY ROBERTS $75.00 865 ROBERTS, AMY  1

ROBERT OF SHADY NOOK TIFFANY GREGORY $50.00 729 GREGORY, CHRISTINA  2

HARLEQUIN FOLLOW THE SUN TREASA HOLMES $35.00 1098 JAMES, JANICE  3

Class:        594 - Three Gaited Saddle Pony CHAMPION  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

THUNDER GONE WILD MAELEE DUDAN $50.00 1040 TRIPLE D HOLDINGS, LLC, .  1

Class:        595 - OPP Open West Pleas All Ages Any Br  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

COSMIC SUNFIRE JUDITH GANDARILLAS $75.00 1147 GANDARILLAS, JUDITH  1

SUNLIGHT AND SHADOWS JANELLE DAMATO $50.00 927 MELIOUS, KATHY  2

DYRK FAN BLUFFVIEW GLORIA HOWELL $35.00 704 LAWING, SALLY  3

Class:        596 - Hackney Road Pony Juvnile CHAMPIO  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SURPRIZE SURPRIZE ALEXANDRA CALISTO $75.00 1076 CALISTO, AMY  1

Class:        597 - Eng Pleas Saddle Seat WTC All AgesC  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH FORT CHISWELL'S PRINCE CHAR BETSY BOONE $75.00 1029 ANDERSON, EVA  1

LEATHERWOOD'S HIGHLIGHT SARAH-ANN FOURIE $50.00 1151 LEATHERWOOD STUD LLC,  [2665 - ASHA]  2

HANG A LEFT SUZANNA MOSLEY $35.00 903 MOSLEY, ANNA &/OR SUZANNA  3

CH ADMIRAL'S GIFTED MISS CAROLYN TEAL [4005632] $25.00 761 TEAL, CAROLYN [4005632]  4

IT'S 5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE ASHLIN BRYAN [101664] $15.00 504 INGRAM, LORI  5

Class:        598 - Morgan Pleasure Driving CHAMPIONS  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TARA'S SWEET STREET KEN SWANSON [184170] $50.00 919 AUSTIN, BRENDA [79988-ASHA]  1

Class:        599 - Harness Pony CHAMPIONSHIP  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

IMPRESS MY DADDY KATHRYN HUMPRIES $75.00 1072 &/O MICHAEL LAMBERT, KATHY HUMPHRIES  1

SPENCER KAREN JONES [115326] $50.00 543 JONES, KAREN [115326]  2

ILLUSIONIST LEWIS ECKARD [2722 - ASHA] $35.00 944 HACKNEY HORSE HABITET LLC, .  3

Class:        600 - Eng Pl Saddle/Hunt Seat WT All AgesC  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MALIBU RUM SOPHIA ANDERSON $50.00 1026 ANDERSON, ROBIN  1

CALL FOR A GOOD TIME ELIZABETH BREWER $40.00 525 MOSSER, GLEN  2

GALLAWAY'S NORTH WIND TAYLOR BERNSTEIN (A) $30.00 1075 BERNSTEIN (A), TAYLOR  3

MORPHEUS RAEANN SPURLIN $20.00 519 SPURLIN, RAEANN  4

Class:        601 - Morgan Western Pleasure CHAMPION  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BARONCREST HUNTER ALLEN MARJORIE VEIHL $100.00 422 VEIHL, MARJORIE  1

Class:        602 - Friesian Eng Hunter Pleasure CHAMP  5Number of Entries that competed:
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Class:        602 - Friesian Eng Hunter Pleasure CHAMP  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

JAPKE S TERRY TATMAN $75.00 700 SCHMIDT, GWENDOLYN  1

REAGAN OF KNIGHTSBRIDGE COURTNEY BAUER $50.00 1165 BAUER, KELLY  2

HARLEQUIN FOLLOW THE SUN TREASA HOLMES $35.00 1098 JAMES, JANICE  3

MENNO KELLY BAUER $25.00 1161 CORSON, DEBRA  4

JOUKE OO TERIN BRETT $15.00 701 SCHMIDT, GWENDOLYN  5

Class:        603 - English Pleasure Driving  CHAMPIONS  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS KATHY KNIGHT $75.00 545 KNIGHT, KATHY  1

KAL-MO-MICHELANGO-FRANCES CHARLES CLAY $50.00 610 CLAY, CHARLES  2

Class:        604 - Hackney Pony CHAMPIONSHIP  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BLACK MERLIN KEVIN LEE $100.00 512 LEE, KEVIN  1

Class:        605 - Walk/Trot Pleasure 12/Un CHAMPION  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH OUR SILVER CHARM BELLAMY KOONCE $50.00 1048 KOONCE, BELLAMY  1

HOUSTON WE HAVE A PROBLEM LAUREN TAYLOR $40.00 520 MOSSER, GLEN  2

Class:        606 - English Pleasure Pony CHAMPIONSH  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

NATIVE ROSE MORGAN ROBINSON $75.00 1039 ROBINSON, SHAWN & SUSAN  1

Class:        607 - Roadster Pony Amateur CHAMPIONS  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CRYSTAL CREEK'S DUCHESS PHILLIP GEISEL [276978] $75.00 838 GEISEL, PHILLIP [276978]  1

Class:        608 - Five Gaited Saddle Pony CHAMPIONS  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH MOON CHARMER HALEY GRIFFIN $50.00 1036 GRIFFIN, GINGER  1

I'M A LITTLE WICKED AUDREY KIM $40.00 887 KIM, AUDREY  2

Class:        609 - Friesian Walk Trot CHAMPIONSHIP  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

WARNER FAN ET POMPEBLED MADISON DWYER $75.00 1164 CORSON, DEBRA  1

JAPKE S TERIN BRETT $50.00 700 SCHMIDT, GWENDOLYN  2

COBUS TIANA DARLING $35.00 1162 CORSON, DEBRA  3

AACHJE CHELSEA TRUDEAU $25.00 912 TRUDEAU, CHELSEA  4

Class:        610 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Cntry Pleas Nov Rider  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CHARISMATIC KEN . BOONES FARM & STABLES INC* $75.00 1028 ANDERSON, ROBIN  1

FLASHYHEIR ASHLEY GREER $50.00 1093 HENSLEY, WANDA [117402 - ASHA]  2

Class:        611 - Friesian Fantasy Costume Open  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

JAPKE S TERRY TATMAN $50.00 700 SCHMIDT, GWENDOLYN  1

JOUKE OO TERIN BRETT $40.00 701 SCHMIDT, GWENDOLYN  2

HARLEQUIN FOLLOW THE SUN TREASA HOLMES $30.00 1098 JAMES, JANICE  3

Class:        612 - Saddle Seat Equi 17/Un CHAMPIONS  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SHE'S HIGH FASHION CAREY COSGROVE [4763771] $0.00 962 COSGROVE, BARRY &/OR CAREY [4763771]  1

CROCODILE ROCK SYDNEY BEASON $0.00 883 BEASON, STEWART AND/OR TRACEY [5219864]  2

PRUDENCE ANNE MONET HARRISON $0.00 986 RODOSKY, KATHRYN  3

SUNSHINE AND SUMMERTIME MACKENZIE TODD $0.00 735 TODD, CINDY AND/OR JEFF  4

Class:        613 - ASB Fine Harness CHAMPIONSHIP  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry
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Class:        613 - ASB Fine Harness CHAMPIONSHIP  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TAKE ME HOME TONIGHT CAROL REEDY [O53537 - ASHA] $75.00 834 REEDY, CAROL [O53537 - ASHA]  1

Class:        614 - ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure CHAMP  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH I'M SOMETHING WICKED MCGEE BOSWORTH [115111 - ASHA] $100.00 890 STABLES LLC (BOSWORTH), PAIR OF JACKS [114620]  1

TOTAL REFLECTION LEE WOODSON $75.00 531 SMITH, JIM & CAROL  2

BLUE BONNET'S CHALLENGER REBECCA WILLIAMS $60.00 1085 BURGESS, BOBBY  3

Class:        615 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Hunter Pleas CHAMPI  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

OH SO DEBONHEIR BONNIE BISHOP $100.00 731 ADDISON, CAROL  1

VHF THE CINNAMON DROP KID CAROLYN TEAL [4005632] $75.00 760 TEAL, CAROLYN [4005632]  2

DAVINCI'S HEARTBREAKER MARIE GWINN $60.00 1051 GWINN, MARIE  3

COSMIC SUNFIRE JUDITH GANDARILLAS $40.00 1147 GANDARILLAS, JUDITH  4

WILD ROSE GRAY HOLLY HENSON $25.00 577 HENSON, HOLLY  5

MADEIRA'S FOX DENESE PATCH [107506  ASHA] $0.00 868 PATCH, DENESE [107506  ASHA]  6

Class:        616 - ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleas 17/UN  CHA  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH HEIRRISON FORD GRACE WEISNER [LIFE - USEF] $75.00 1141 WEISNER, ROBERT  1

COSMIC VENUS MORGHAN ALLEY [124183 - ASHA] $50.00 1003 ALLEY, MORGHAN [124183 - ASHA]  2

SUNSET TITLEIST KALEB KAISER $35.00 522 KAISER, SANDRA  3

Class:        617 - Hackney Roadster Pony U/S CHAMPIO  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ISLAND FEVERS GETAWAY BJORN BRINKLEY [7883 - AHHS] $50.00 1035 THREE BEARS FARM, .  1

BLUES TRAVELER CORBIN BUMGARNER $40.00 953 RICH, HELEN [4006522]  2

SILVER OAKS SINNER AND SAINT SOPHIA ANDERSON $30.00 1027 ANDERSON, SOPHIA  3

GILLCREST'S AMIGOIZER JOZY UNAL $20.00 1166 WILLIAMS, MYRA [86266-ASHA]  4

Class:        618 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Cntry Pleas Adult CHA  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CALLAWAY'S PAISANO TAYLOR SHIFLET-SILVERS [4042168] $100.00 960 SHIFLET, HARRISON &/OR BEVERLY [162393]  1

POSITIVE OUTLOOK MARY DUNKER [89352-ASHA] $75.00 836 DUNKER, MARY [89352-ASHA]  2

STELLER ONE MARGARET BLAIK [48635] $60.00 918 BLAIK, MARGARET [48635]  3

Class:        619 - ASB Five Gaited Jr Exh 17/Un CHAMP  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

KING'S CARMA NISSA SULTAN $75.00 1171 KELLETT, JANET  1

MY DREAMBOAT ANNIE JESSI MCCURRY $50.00 963 DOUBLE DOC FARMS, JESSI MCCURRY AND/OR [4881930]  2

KALARAMA'S BLUEGRASS MAX GRAHAM TROXELL [120022 - ASHA] $35.00 952 TROXELL, JOY &/O GRAHAM  3

Class:        620 - ASB 3 Gaited Park Jr Exhi CHAMPION  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SIMON COWELL AMY CEDRONE $75.00 1045 CEDRONE, LAURA & DAN  1

GREY ALL DAY JAMIE LUCAS $50.00 535 LUCAS, JOHNNY &/OR SAMMYE  2

BAD ROMANCE KALEB KAISER $35.00 518 FELDER, RICK & TRIESTE  3

LAST TANGO IN PARIS GENA WRIGHT [5309176] $25.00 928 JANSAL SADDLEBREDS LLC*, . [4063628]  4

Class:        621 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Cntry Pleas 17/U CHA  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH JESSIE COLE GRACE WEISNER [LIFE - USEF] $75.00 1140 WEISNER, ROBERT  1

CH PEANUT BUTTER ELLIE KANGUR [113856 - ASHA] $50.00 886 KANGUR, TOM & MICKEY  2

MY ADRIANA PAYTON NICOLE SHIFLET [5077486] $35.00 980 ANTICH, NICK &/OR CAROL [10737]  3

AERIAL VIEW OLIVIA DAPOLITE $25.00 1074 DAPOLITE, OLIVIA  4

MOUNTAINVIEW'S SUPREME RULER CARLIN BUMGARNER [5280251] $15.00 831 BUMGARNER, LAURA  5

MOUNTAIN VIEWS ELEGANT DAY KIRSTEN CROUCH [5314265] $0.00 837 CROUCH, ROBERT/MARGARET/KIRSTEN  6

Class:        622 - ASB 3 Gtd Park Pleasure CHAMPION  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry
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Class:        622 - ASB 3 Gtd Park Pleasure CHAMPION  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

WILL CALL JOHNNY BO LUCAS $100.00 534 BARR, TONY/PAULA  1

AMERICAN'S DREAM CHEQUE LEWIS ECKARD [2722 - ASHA] $75.00 942 HUGHES, BOBBIE &/OR TIM  2

Class:        623 - ASB Three Gaited Amateur CHAMPIO  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH STONECROFT NIGHTLIGHT MARIE GWINN $100.00 1050 GWINN, MARIE  1

CAROLINA'S INSIDE STORY JOHNNY BO LUCAS $75.00 532 NEWTON, HECK & CAROL  2

CH MEGA STAR TAMMY WHITWORTH $60.00 1037 WHITWORTH, TAMMY  3

UNCHAPERONED CAROL REEDY [O53537 - ASHA] $40.00 833 REEDY, CAROL [O53537 - ASHA]  4

Class:        624 - Roadster Pony CHAMPIONSHIP  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BUCKWHEAT HANNAH SETTE [1894300] $100.00 996 SETTE, HANNAH [1894300]  1

AWESOME ANTICIPATION SUSAN HARRIS $75.00 943 HARRIS, SUSAN  2

CH REGAL'S CITATION LF HARRY DAUGHTRY $60.00 419 DAUGHTRY, HARRY  3

X-TREMELY A DREAM GIRL BRYAN EAREHART $40.00 1030 POPE, KATHRYN  4

Class:        625 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Show Pleas 17/Un CH  10Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH ITUNES JESSI MCCURRY $75.00 1168 SINGLETON, JOHN & KATHY  1

HENRY HUDSON ALLIE POOVEY [111921 - ASHA] $50.00 957 POOVEY, TODD [5307439]  2

CH A STARLESS NITE MADISON ALLEY [5256125] $35.00 1004 ALLEY, MORGHAN & MELISSA [4889185]  3

MYSTERY MAGIC ANNAGRACE WHITWORTH $25.00 1038 WHITWORTH, TAMMY  4

CALLAWAY'S SPENDING SPREE HANNAH CHAMPION $15.00 538 WILSON, LAURA  5

JUST SUPPOSE WHITNEY WINSLOW [123747] $0.00 511 WINSLOW, WHITNEY [123747]  6

Class:        626 - Roadster Horse - Amateur CHAMPION  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SUE'S BAD MOON HOLLY ACKERMAN $75.00 501 ACKERMAN, HOLLY  1

I'M STAYIN MICHAEL VOYTKO [123006 - ASHA] $50.00 517 FELDER, RICK  2

READY TO ROLL JACK BRINKLEY $35.00 1034 THREE BEARS FARM, .  3

Class:        627 - Friesian Show Pleas Driving CHAMPIO  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

OZARK P.F. SALLY LAWING $75.00 702 LAWING, SALLY  1

Class:        628 - ASB 3 Gtd West Cntry Pleas CHAMPI  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

COSMIC SUNFIRE JUDITH GANDARILLAS $100.00 1147 GANDARILLAS, JUDITH  1

VHF THE CINNAMON DROP KID CAROLYN TEAL [4005632] $75.00 760 TEAL, CAROLYN [4005632]  2

MOUNTAINVIEW'S SUPREME RULER CARLIN BUMGARNER [5280251] $60.00 831 BUMGARNER, LAURA  3

CLASS A HAZMAT STACEY HADNOTT [108766-ASHA] $40.00 812 HADNOTT, STACEY [108766-ASHA]  4

STONEWALL'S PARTY MACHINE LISA JORDAN-PEARCE $25.00 503 JORDAN-PEARCE, LISA  5

Class:        629 - ASB Three Gaited Jr Exh 17/U CHAMP  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TIA MARGARITA NISSA SULTAN $75.00 1170 GALLERY, THE SULTON  1

IN A MINUTE LIZA ARONSON $50.00 931 FLOATING HORSE INC LLC, .  2

Class:        630 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open CHAMP  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

FRF CENTER STAGE EMORY SYKES [1375656] $100.00 959 PERRY, MARTHA B  1

BARONCREST HUNTER ALLEN LJ TOLER $75.00 422 VEIHL, MARJORIE  2

DEF QUEEN ANNE'S REVENGE KAITLYN BOYKIN [128862 - ASHA] $60.00 1155 DAVIS, JUNE  3

Class:        631 - ASB 3 Gaited Park CHAMPIONSHIP  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TEFNUT ELLEN MESSINGER $100.00 1042 ECL FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC, .  1

LOVESICK BLUES LYNNE HEGE [4505763] $75.00 983 HEGE, LYNNE [4505763]  2

YOUNG MONEY BOBBY BURGESS [93149 - ASHA] $60.00 1086 OHLSON, DEBRA  3
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Class:        631 - ASB 3 Gaited Park CHAMPIONSHIP  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BLUEBERRY YUM YUM REBECCA WILLIAMS $40.00 1094 WILLIAMS, REBECCA  4

Class:        632 - ASB Five Gaited Amateur CHAMPION  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH MOONLIGHT MEMORIES MCGEE BOSWORTH [115111 - ASHA] $100.00 889 PAIR OF JACKS STABLES LLC,   1

SLOT MACHINE JOSEPH DWIGHT JENKINS $75.00 1043 JENKINS, AUTREY  2

RETRIBUTION ALEXANDRIA CEDRONE [114431 - ASHA] $60.00 1044 CEDRONE, LAURA & DAN  3

Class:        633 - Morgan English Pleasure CHAMMPIO  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CBMF EXPEDITED JAMES PADEN [341412] $100.00 1019 STROUD, SUE [1355737]  1

Class:        635 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Show Pleas Nov Rdr C  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

STORM HEIR ALICE BRINKLEY [120998 - ASHA] $75.00 1032 THREE BEARS FARM, .  1

GIN AND JUICE SARA HONEYCUTT $50.00 902 HONEYCUTT, SARA AND/OR DAVID  2

AMERICAN TANGO NIKKI CAPPS [4102087] $35.00 981 UWHARRIE HILL FARM*, .  3

THE COVER STORY BRADLEY MARLOWE $25.00 892 MARLOWE, BRADLEY  4

PISGAH'S WALLSTREET WISH GERALD MCKINNEY $15.00 771 MCKINNEY, GERALD &/OR D LYNN  5

Class:        636 - ASB Three Gaited CHAMPIONSHIP  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CALLAWAY'S LADIES CHOICE SUZANNAH SHIFLET [97138- ASHA] $150.00 982 BYRNES, LISA [5240552]  1

SOFTLY SPOKEN EVAN ORR [117902 - ASHA] $110.00 955 PAIR OF JACKS STABLES LLC,   2

CALL ME CABERNET JENNY GLENNON $75.00 555 GLENNON, JENNY  3

TITLEIST PATRICK HEATHER WALSTON $60.00 521 WALSTON, HEATHER  4

CALLAWAYS SNEAKING OUT OF HERE BOBBY BURGESS [93149 - ASHA] $55.00 1096 OHLSON, DEBRA  5

Class:        637 - ASB 3 Gtd Eng Show Pleas Adult CHA  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

OUR SKYSCRAPER PAUL R. OTTO [56164 - ASHA] $100.00 547 OTTO, PAUL R. [56164 - ASHA]  1

LADY CINNAMINT DORI ZANDY [85765 - ASHA] $75.00 951 DUFFY, JENNIFER  2

CF SHE'S RARELY A FOOL ANN ISAKSEN $60.00 1160 ISAKSEN, ANN  3

FLAMES HEAVENLY MAYDAY ALLISON BLANCHARD [120215] $40.00 505 BLANCHARD, ALLISON [120215]  4

Class:        638 - Roadster Horse CHAMPIONSHIP  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BELLE STARR JANELLE DAMATO $100.00 932 MELIOUS, KATHY  1

FRATMAN JOHNNY BO LUCAS $75.00 670 LUCAS EQUINE SERVICE LLC*, .  2

STARSTRUCK MEDEA BOBBY BURGESS [93149 - ASHA] $60.00 1095 OHLSON, MIKE [228 - ARHPA]  3

Class:        639 - ASB Five Gaited CHAMPIONSHIP  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ICONIUM VICKIE BYRD [12651 - ASHA] $150.00 954 BYRD, VICKIE [12651 - ASHA]  1

CHARDONNAY'S FIRESTORM MAITLIN T. LIGHTNER $110.00 869 REDDING, LINDA  2

THUNDER'S FAIR LADY LESLIE MELVIN $75.00 1139 MILLER, TONY & STEPHANIE  3
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